

Feroot Security Wins 2021 Fortress Cyber Security Award

The Business Intelligence Group today announced that Feroot Security has won the 2021 Fortress Cyber Security Awards in the Application Security category.

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, June 16, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Business Intelligence Group today announced that Feroot Security has won the 2021 Fortress Cyber Security Awards in the Application Security category. The industry awards program sought to identify and reward the



world's leading companies and products that are working to keep our data and electronic assets safe among a growing threat from hackers.

Feroot Security performs attack surface analysis from the attacker's point of view and then



We are happy to be recognized by the Fortress Cyber Security Awards program as a winning Application Security company."

Ivan Tsarynny, Co-founder and CEO secures the front end of web applications which in turn protects a company's customer experience, customer data, and brand reputation.

Many security leaders are just beginning to understand how vulnerable the front end of their websites are to bad actors seeking to exploit the weaknesses that have emerged in recent years. Unfortunately, the server-side security software is not detecting these intrusions.

"We are happy to be recognized by the Fortress Cyber

Security Awards program as a winning Application Security company," said Ivan Tsarynny Cofounder and CEO of Feroot Security."

"We are so proud to name Feroot Security as a winner in the 2021 Fortress Cyber Security Awards program," said Maria Jimenez, Chief Nominations Officer, Business Intelligence Group. "As our society continues to evolve and become more reliant on networks and data, companies

like Feroot Security are critical at providing the protection and trust businesses and consumers demand."

For information about Feroot Security please visit https://www.feroot.com. For information about the annual Fortress Cyber Security Awards, please visit https://www.bintelligence.com/fortress-cyber-security-awards.

About Feroot Security

Feroot Security, the CX Security, and Privacy company provides a unique, cloud-based software toolset designed specifically to provide proactive prevention, discovery, identification, and remediation of customer experience (CX) security threats. Feroot's customers and partners include AT&T, Forbes, Addepar, AdRoll, Electric Brain, FuboTV, and Quickbase. For more information and a free CX security assessment, please visit www.feroot.com, call (613)453-4308, or engage with us on social media.

Media Contact
Ann Krauss
JCurve Digital
for Feroot Security
ann@annkrauss.com
+1 520.331.2327

About Business Intelligence Group www.bintelligence.com

The Business Intelligence Group was founded with the mission of recognizing true talent and superior performance in the business world. Unlike other industry award programs, these programs are judged by business executives having experience and knowledge. The organization's proprietary and unique scoring system selectively measures performance across multiple business domains and rewards those companies whose achievements stand above those of their peers.

Contact
Maria Jimenez
Chief Nominations Officer
Business Intelligence Group
contact@fortresswards.com
+1 909.529.2737

Copyright © 2021 Feroot. . All rights reserved. Feroot, its logo, Feroot Inspector and Feroot PageGuard are trademarks or registered trademarks. Trademarks of other companies

mentioned appear for identification purposes only and are property of their respective companies.

Ann Krauss
JCurve Digital for Feroot Security
+1 520-331-2327
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/543939125

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.